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200302260001
17370

02/26/2003
10:18:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS LONG,
REBECCA
STOUGH

5 76 Lot#:5 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:76

200303180001
63210

03/18/2003
01:27:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCFARLAND,
BOBBY D

199905210002
13591

200303280001
86050

03/28/2003
12:51:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MILLIRON,
LEIF E

199405250001
68911

200303280001
86060

03/28/2003
12:51:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MILLIRON,
LEIF E

199308050002
30851

200307020004
18650

07/02/2003
02:03:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GOLDEN,
TRACY L

199811300004
72571

200308120005
29250

08/12/2003
01:28:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SAWYER,
CLARA JEAN

199811060004
38061

200302130000
90830

02/13/2003
12:26:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS, PETE
K

199405130001
55831

Other:SEE
INST

200303180001
63160

03/18/2003
01:27:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES NORTON,
WALLACE
SCOTT

200010270003
72831

200303180001
63200

03/18/2003
01:27:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCFARLAND,
BOBBY D

199905210002
13581

200303180001
63170

03/18/2003
01:27:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MARKEY,
JOHN
FRANCIS SR

200009250003
36361

200303280001
86040

03/28/2003
12:51:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MILLIRON,
LEIF E

199506270001
68641

200304280002
59690

04/28/2003
12:21:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FOLDS,
CARLTON M

200004270001
37821

200307020004
18660

07/02/2003
02:03:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
BUSTER RAY

200009190003
27611

200307210004
64690

07/21/2003
02:00:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BULLOCK,
MARJORIE S

199901200000
26401

200308130005
32380

08/13/2003
10:57:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BRADLEY,
JERRY

199911080004
59071

200309220006
36990

09/22/2003
02:21:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CUMMINGS,
ELLERY W

199403280001
00051

200310160006
92840

10/16/2003
11:42:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
RONALD R

199809040003
48261


