Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 2003;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200302260001 17370	02/26/2003 10:18:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LONG, REBECCA STOUGH			5	76		Lot#:5 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:76
200303180001 63210	03/18/2003 01:27:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCFARLAND, BOBBY D					199905210002 13591	
200303280001 86050	03/28/2003 12:51:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLIRON, LEIF E					199405250001 68911	
200303280001 86060	03/28/2003 12:51:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLIRON, LEIF E					199308050002 30851	
200307020004 18650	07/02/2003 02:03:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOLDEN, TRACY L					199811300004 72571	
200308120005 29250	08/12/2003 01:28:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAWYER, CLARA JEAN					199811060004 38061	
200302130000 90830	02/13/2003 12:26:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, PETE K					199405130001 55831	Other:SEE INST
200303180001 63160	03/18/2003 01:27:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTON, WALLACE SCOTT					200010270003 72831	
200303180001 63200	03/18/2003 01:27:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCFARLAND, BOBBY D					199905210002 13581	
200303180001 63170	03/18/2003 01:27:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARKEY, JOHN FRANCIS SR					200009250003 36361	
200303280001 86040	03/28/2003 12:51:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLIRON, LEIF E					199506270001 68641	
200304280002 59690	04/28/2003 12:21:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FOLDS, CARLTON M					200004270001 37821	
200307020004 18660	07/02/2003 02:03:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, BUSTER RAY					200009190003 27611	
200307210004 64690	07/21/2003 02:00:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BULLOCK, MARJORIE S					199901200000 26401	
200308130005 32380	08/13/2003 10:57:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADLEY, JERRY					199911080004 59071	
200309220006 36990	09/22/2003 02:21:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUMMINGS, ELLERY W					199403280001 00051	
200310160006 92840	10/16/2003 11:42:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, RONALD R					199809040003 48261	